

44912.3.19

TIP NO R-5782MD  
FED AID NO 220105  
PAVING  
BETHEL, FOUNTAIN, HOOKERTON, AND WALSTONBURG

E & S CONTRACTING AND REALTY LLC DBA E & S CONTRACTING AYDEN, NC	FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC WILSON, NC	EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC STANTONSBURG, NC
--	---	---

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			9,000.00		15,000.00		2,000.00
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	16	TON	42.00	672.00	60.00	960.00	35.00	560.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	16	TON	42.00	672.00	60.00	960.00	35.00	560.00
0004	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	15	TON	93.00	1,395.00	160.00	2,400.00	275.00	4,125.00
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	18	LF	35.25	634.50	65.00	1,170.00	34.00	612.00
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	26	SY	63.50	1,651.00	85.00	2,210.00	52.00	1,352.00
0007	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	6	EA	1,450.00	8,700.00	2,000.00	12,000.00	2,500.00	15,000.00
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1	31	EA	1,765.00	54,715.00	1,975.00	61,225.00	2,500.00	77,500.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 2A	14	EA	1,685.00	23,590.00	2,400.00	33,600.00	2,500.00	35,000.00
0010	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) DETERCABLE WARNING DOMES ONLY	2	EA	300.00	600.00	450.00	900.00	300.00	600.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			9,500.00		10,500.00		8,000.00
0012	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.6	ACR	2,875.00	1,725.00	4,500.00	2,700.00	4,000.00	2,400.00
0013	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	12	EA	575.00	6,900.00	100.00	1,200.00	200.00	2,400.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL 119,754.50		TOTAL 144,825.00		TOTAL 150,109.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL 119,754.50		SUB-TOTAL 144,825.00		SUB-TOTAL 150,109.00



03/14/2023

44912.3.19

TIP NO R-5782MD  
FED AID NO 220105  
PAVING  
BETHEL, FOUNTAIN, HOOKERTON, AND WALSTONBURG

			LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK & UTILITY COMPANY INC WINTERVILLE, NC			CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC GREENVILLE, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		12,000.00		50,000.00	
0002	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	16 TON	85.00	1,360.00	95.00	1,520.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	16 TON	85.00	1,360.00	105.00	1,680.00	
0004	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	15 TON	260.00	3,900.00	385.00	5,775.00	
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	18 LF	72.00	1,296.00	125.00	2,250.00	
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	26 SY	75.00	1,950.00	70.00	1,820.00	
0007	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	6 EA	2,500.00	15,000.00	1,900.00	11,400.00	
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1	31 EA	2,600.00	80,600.00	2,000.00	62,000.00	
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 2A	14 EA	2,900.00	40,600.00	2,200.00	30,800.00	
0010	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) DETERCABLE WARNING DOMES ONLY	2 EA	750.00	1,500.00	950.00	1,900.00	
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		6,500.00		45,000.00	
0012	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.6 ACR	8,000.00	4,800.00	12,500.00	7,500.00	
0013	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	12 EA	10.00	120.00	450.00	5,400.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	170,986.00	TOTAL	227,045.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	170,986.00	SUB-TOTAL	227,045.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER						CONTRACT TOTAL			
E & S CONTRACTING AND REALTY LLC DBA E & S CONTRACTING						1	119,754.50		
FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC						2	144,825.00		
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC						3	150,109.00		
LASER CONSTRUCTION SITEWORK & UTILITY COMPANY INC						4	170,986.00		
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC						5	227,045.00		